

# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Covid 19 Has a Significant Impact or Not on the Movement of the Rupiah Exchange Rate Through a Predictive Approach" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Prof. Dr. Agus Widodo

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org





## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Covid 19 Has a Significant Impact or Not on the Movement of the Rupiah Exchange Rate Through a Predictive Approach" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: M.Kes.

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org





## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Covid 19 Has a Significant Impact or Not on the Movement of the Rupiah Exchange Rate Through a Predictive Approach" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Goddess Anggreini

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org





## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Covid 19 Has a Significant Impact or Not on the Movement of the Rupiah Exchange Rate Through a Predictive Approach" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Mohamad Handri Tuloli

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org





# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Covid 19 Has a Significant Impact or Not on the Movement of the Rupiah Exchange Rate Through a Predictive Approach" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Maulana Muhamad Arifin

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org





## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Covid 19 Has a Significant Impact or Not on the Movement of the Rupiah Exchange Rate Through a Predictive Approach" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Dwija Wisnu Brata

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 11, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org

